
Meetings Calendar

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

Special Event Fee Waiving Task Force Meetings

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 3 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 4, 2023

Ontario Street Corridor Secondary Plan Neighbourhood Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 4 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm

Arts and Culture Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 4 4:00 pm - 5:30 pm

Equity and Inclusion Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 4 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, October 5, 2023

LGBTQ2+ Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, October 5 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Clean City Task Force

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 10 5:30 pm - 6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 11, 2023



Committee of Adjustment Electronic Hearing

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 11 5:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Friday, October 13, 2023

Citizen Task Force to Review Remuneration for Council, Boards, Agencies and
Commissions

Date and Time: Friday, October 13 10:00 am

Monday, October 16, 2023

City Council Meeting - Shareholder Annual General Meeting for St. Catharines Hydro
Inc.

Date and Time: Monday, October 16 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, October 16 6:00 pm - 10:30 pm

Tuesday, October 17, 2023

Special Event Fee Waiving Task Force Meetings

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 17 4:30 pm - 6:30 pm

St. Catharines Museum Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 17 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Wednesday, October 18, 2023

Special Council Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 18 5:00 pm - 10:30 pm



https://events.stcatharines.ca

Monday, October 23, 2023

Advisory Committee on Older Adults

Date and Time: Monday, October 23 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Special Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, October 23 6:00 pm - 10:30 pm

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

2029 Historic Welland Canals Task Force

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 24 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Anti-Racism Advisory Committee Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 25 5:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Monday, October 30, 2023

Advisory Committee on Older Adults

Date and Time: Monday, October 30 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Monday, October 30 6:00 pm - 10:30 pm

https://events.stcatharines.ca

